
 

Gary Hansen Susan Taylor David Waters
Director of Purchasing/ Administrative Secretary/Buyer Transportation Buyer

Chief Procurement Officer susan.taylor@canyonsdistrict.org david.waters@canyonsdistrict.org
gary.hansen@canyonsdistrict.org Telephone: (801)826-5391 Telephone: (801)826-5266

Telephone: (801)826-5390 Book Binding Buses

Carpet Copy Machine Maintenance Grounds Equipment

Copier/Fax Duplicators eBooks & eReaders Industrial Arts - Vocational Wood & Metal Shop, 

Furniture - Office Library/Media Books/DVD's New Vehicles

IT Services P-Cards Transportation Warehouse

New Construction Subscriptions

P-Cards Textbooks & Publications

Jay Caldwell Nancy Webb Mackenzie Coburn
Senior Buyer Senior Buyer Purchasing Technician

jay.caldwell@canyonsdistrict.org nancy.webb@canyonsdistrict.org mackenzie.coburn@canyonsdistrict.org
Telephone: (801)826-5345 Telephone: (801)826-5418 Telephone: (801)826-5353

Architectural/ Engineering Services Food (Nutrition Services) Assistant to Jay Caldwell & Nancy Webb

Athletic Equipment & Uniforms - team Freight Newsletter

Construction Graduation - Cap/Gown, Announcements, etc. Online Catalog

CTEC - New Home Construction Playground Equipment Website

Custodial & Custodial Warehouse Professional Services

Facilities/Maintenance School/Student Furniture

Maintenance Warehouse Testing

Storage Containers Vending - Beverage & Snack Food

Telecommunications Yearbooks/Class Rings/Pictures

Monte Neff Gayle Christensen Alyssha Roseman
Senior Buyer Buyer Purchasing Technician

monte.neff@canyonsdistrict.org gayle.christensen@canyonsdistrict.org alyssha.roseman@canyonsdistrict.org
Telephone: (801)826-5413 Telephone: (801)826-5332 Telephone: (801)826-5348

Audio/Visual Equipment Arts & Crafts Assistant to Monte Neff  & Gayle Christensen

First Aid Supplies Clothing - CSD Apparel, Staff Uniforms New Vendors

IT Equipment FACS Supplies Purchase Orders and Change Orders 

Kitchen Appliances & Equipment Instructional & School Supplies

Scanning Machines & Materials Music - Instruments and Sheet Music

Software & Licenses Office Supplies & Equipment

Toner Consumables - printers & copiers Paper - all types

PE Equipment 

Printing

Promotional Items

Science Supplies & Equipment

 Security Cameras & Equipment 

Sit/Stand Workstations

Special Ed Equipment

Travel

Revised 8/2/16

Buyer Commodities/Assignments

BUY GROUP

BUY GROUP

We are bound by our profession to continuously strive to seek innovative and effective processes that do not impede, 
but rather facilitate the acquisition process.

mailto:susan.taylor@canyonsdistrict.org
mailto:david.waters@canyonsdistrict.org
mailto:gary.hansen@canyonsdistrict.org
mailto:jay.caldwell@canyonsdistrict.org
mailto:nancy.webb@canyonsdistrict.org
mailto:mackenzie.coburn@canyonsdistrict.org
mailto:monte.neff@canyonsdistrict.org
mailto:gayle.christensen@canyonsdistrict.org
mailto:alyssha.roseman@canyonsdistrict.org

